Printing time:11:22
THURSDAY, 01.02.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30| 3661 ‘IND 1 |RAJASTHAN NAMDHARI 1.903.60|3.60]2.90|5.30]4.90 9.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.002.00]2.302.10]1.60 | 4.201.97 | 7.25]1.42|1.62 ] 1.55 | 2.25
12:00111708/CFR  |ODENSE PARDUBICE 1.85]3.80|3.35)12.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 |4.301.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.57 | 2.25
12:0011723/CFR  |METALOGL. PROGR.S. 1.1218.50 | 13.0 4.101.15
13:00111725CFR  |HRVACE SOLIN 6.25]4.501.4019.001.90)22.02.65[2.501.401.97|2.00|7.25|7.00(2.4012.0/1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85[3.25|1.30
14:00/ 3711 |IRN 2 |ASTARA CHADORM. 3.60|2.75]2.2515.80(3.70|10.0| 7.25]1.30 | 3.20 | 5.40 6.50 2.50
14:30111727|CFR  |ZALGIRIS DAINAVA 1.33]4.90|7.00)1.80]10.5)2.40|32.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.55|14.0|1.75]|2.00]1.32 | 3.90
15:00111016/[ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA DURAME 1.603.406.25]12.55|11.0]4.60 | 22.0]|1.41|2.70|5.403.80]3.40|2.20|1.87 | 5.703.50 | 16.0 | 2.40 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.25
15:00111728/CFR  |INAGYKANL ZALAEG.II 1.7014.20|3.70)2.40 | 5.30|4.009.50)2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.00 | 1.82]1.52|3.70|1.95|7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.42 | 2.20
16:00[11414UGA 1 |VILLA MAROONS 1.7013.90 3.90)2.50 | 5.60)4.00|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 2.20 1.52
16:35/ 2971 |[KWTE |QUADSIA FEHAIHEEL 1.523.80|6.25]12.30| 10.03.45|20.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.25|1.77]1.62|3.99]2.90 | 15.0]1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.70
17:00111729/CFR  |PLZEN AARHUS 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.50]5.80|8.502.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
17:00112116|INDS1 [HYDERABAD |GOA 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.01.6065.0|2.05]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0| 15.0)3.50 | 22.0)1.35|2.75|2.30| 2.55|6.50 | 1.25
17:00| 5271 |CYP 1 |APOEL N. KARMIOT. 1.186.50 | 13.0] 1.53|23.0]|2.00 | 65.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.57 | 1.25]1.32|2.60]3.50 | 22.0|2.35| 2.55]1.22 | 6.25
17:30111735[EGYLC|C.CLEOP. SMOUHA 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00]6.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90|2.80(1.97 |16.50]2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
18:00111017|[ETH 1 |ETHIOPIA ST.GEORGE 2.75/3.00|2.60(4.70/4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.25]11.92|2.65|2.85|2.75
18:05| 2993 [SAR 2 |HAJER AL AR.J. 5.603.601.60|8.50|2.50[17.04.30|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/8.50|7.75[2.8012.0f1.72|4.90|2.00 | 2.55|5.00 | 1.77
19:00111404{ISR 3 |NORDIA J. DIMONA 3.90|3.30]1.9215.90|3.10f11.0|5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5|1.87 |6.00| 1.95| 2.55|3.60 | 2.05
19:00[11408|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. MAC.K.M. 1.923.25/4.00)3.15|6.75|5.80 | 12.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50)1.92 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10| 2.80]2.20 | 4.10
19:00111538 MALI1 |O.CREAT. KORO 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.206.25]6.00 | 11.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.926.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
19:00111539|MALI1 |KOROFINA BAKARIDJ. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50]2.35 | 8.00| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
19:30111730[CFR  |SANGHA.S. AL DUHAIL 2.50/3.50|2.50(4.004.00)7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30|1.92 |16.75]1.92 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.35
19:50| 2972 KWTE |ARAB.MAN. NASER 1.75]3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.10|1.77|5.10|2.55 | 11.0| 1.85| 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.60
20:00111734/CFR  |SANDNES VIKING 7.00|5.00]1.33]10.0|1.72 3.2011.25]1.70 1.50|1.57
20:00/2921 ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S HAP.RISH. 1.65|3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|2.95|2.10)1.77 | 5.302.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
20:00/5276 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. NEA SAL. 2.25]3.30]3.00f3.60|5.00/6.75|9.00/1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80(1.90 | 6.25[2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10|2.05 | 2.70
20:00/ 5277 |CYP 1 |KATOKOPIA ETHNIK.A. 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05|7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
20:30111736/EGYLC|MASRY PYRAMIDS 3.80/3.25|1.9516.25/3.15]11.0/5.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.92 | 6.25]|2.00 | 2.65|3.70 | 2.20
21:00111731|CFR  |NASSRR. INT.MIAMI 2.45]3.90|2.35|3.60|3.45 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.181.22
21:00111732|CFR  |ASTORIA FORTUN.H. 1.2016.50|9.50)1.45]12.012.00{45.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70|1.80|1.37|1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70| 1.85]1.15 | 3.80

21:00| 1538 BRAP |S.CRUZRN POTYGUAR 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70 | 5.40)7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20

21:30/1502 BRAC |MADUREIRA  |BOAVIS.RJ 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00]| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95

21:45111409|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAP.HERZ. 2.75/3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90 | 3.60)2.15|7.50]2.10|7.00|1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
22:00111733|CFR  |HEILIGEN. B.GLEICH. 3.45|4.20|1.75]5.00|2.50]9.00 | 4.20|2.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|3.90|3.70|1.82|6.00]1.50 | 3.80]1.35| 1.47 | 2.00 | 1.40
22:00| 1537 |BRAPB|SP CRYST. NACION.PB 6.00|3.70|1.55[10.0/2.40]20.03.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|8.50 | 7.75|3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20] 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
22:30{11128|ISLRK |IR REYKJ. FJOLNIR 3.45|4.201.75]5.00 | 2.50 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40

22:30/1811 |BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. GENT 3.60|3.40|2.10}5.60|3.35]12.0|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.002.40 | 10.0]1.93 |6.25]|1.75|2.30|3.15 | 2.10
22:30/1813 |BEL 1 |MECHELEN ANDERLEC. 3.20|3.40]2.2515.20|3.60(10.0|7.25]11.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[5.20|4.50|2.25[9.50|1.97 |6.75[1.73|2.25|2.90 | 2.15
22:30/2009 [ENG 1 |WEST HAM BOURNEM. 2.50|3.50|2.95|4.10/4.80]7.75|9.50|2.34 | 1.60|2.55|2.45]3.50 | 3.001.85|6.00|1.90 | 7.00]1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.30
22:30/3376 [SWI 1 |S.LAUSAN. LUZERN 3.25|3.45|2.2015.20/3.50]9.50|6.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.505.00 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.50] 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.92
23:00/ 4002 ESP 1 |GETAFE REAL MAD. 7.00]4.201.55112.0|2.35/28.0/3.80|1.95|1.85/3.15/2.80|11.0/10.0/3.10|13.0|1.70 | 4.20[1.90|2.35]5.30 | 1.70
23:15/2010 [ENG 1 |WOLVERH. MAN.UTD. 2.80/3.40|2.65[4.70/4.40]9.00|8.50|2.01]1.80|3.05|2.65]|4.50|3.60[2.05/7.00]1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00|2.45|2.40
00:00| 1287 |COL A |ENVIGADO CHICO 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10/5.00)8.009.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]2.30 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
00:00| 1474 |[HON1 |CD MARAT. GENESIS 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.509.501.801.90|3.30|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 |9.00]1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
00:45| 8646 |MEX1 |CRUZ AZW TIGRES UW 18.07.50|1.12)30.0 | 1.37 2.70/1.40|1.97 2.20|2.40

01:00| 1446 ARGC |BOCA JUN. SARMIENTO 1.60]3.45|6.00)2.5010.514.30|22.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.25|2.10)1.77 |5.50)3.25| 15.0|2.25|2.85]|1.95 | 6.25
01:00/ 1504 BRAC |VOLTAR. AUDAX RJ 1.65]3.50 |5.30)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.80
01:00| 1541 |BRAPE|AFOGAD.PE RETRO PE 7.00|3.80]1.48113.0{2.25|27.0/3.60]1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00f12.0/11.013.30|19.0|1.62|4.20]2.25|2.75]6.00 | 1.67
01:00/ 1579 BRPA |INTERN.L. SAO BERN. 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.002.35/9.50]2.10 | 7.00] 2.00 | 2.85|3.45 | 2.55
01:00| 1580 BRPA |BOTAF.SP SANTO AN. 1.983.15/3.90)3.25|6.506.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70)2.00 | 6.25]2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
01:00/ 1581 BRPA |NOVORIZ. ITUANO 1.80]3.304.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.53 |2.35|4.60|3.403.50|2.35]1.87 |6.00)2.85|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
01:00| 1791 |KO2KL |TURRIALBA ASERRI 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.20|3.45]9.00|6.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]1.82|5.90]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
01:15| 1539 |BRABA|JACUIPEN. BAJAF. 2.85/3.10|2.45|14.90 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.303.99|2.20 |8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
01:30{11540BRAG |ATLET.GO ANAPOLIS 1.5683.70 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.67 |4.40)2.75|12.0|2.00| 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
01:55111449/OGSA |COLOM.M23 BOLIV.M23 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
01:55111484 BRAC |FIGUEIR. CONCOR.AC 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.472.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
01:55112063MEX1 |QUERET.W GUADAL.W 7.2514.401.40|12.0|1.97 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.68|2.00

01:55|1526 BRAG |S.CRUZ RS SAO JOSE 3.40/3.10|2.15|5.70|3.50]10.0 | 6.75|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20|2.40 | 9.50]2.05 | 6.75]2.05| 2.85|3.60 | 2.45
02:10/ 1288 |COL A |ATL.NAC. ONCE CAL. 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|12.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]1.75 | 3.25
02:15| 1543 |BRAPB|S.BRANCA POMBAL PB 1.60]3.50|5.90)2.50|10.014.30|20.0]1.60|2.20]4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00)1.72|5.30)3.05|13.0|2.15|2.75]1.87 | 5.60
02:30{11536/BRAPA OPERAR.PR MARINGA 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
02:30/11541BRAPA/AZURIZ CORITIBA 3.40|3.20]2.1015.70|3.40|10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 |9.00 | 1.956.25[1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
02:30| 1535 |BRAC |CEARA CE ATLET.CE 1.23]5.70|11.0)1.67 | 19.0]2.20 | 55.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]1.35|2.803.50 | 19.0|2.05|2.40 | 1.30 | 6.00
03:00111537 BRAC |HERC.LUZ JOINVILLE 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.15|6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55| 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
03:00| 1540 | BRAPE|FLAMEN.PE SPORT R. 13.0]7.50/1.15]122.01.4065.0{1.90|3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80|16.0| 14.0)3.25|19.0)1.25|2.15|1.90|2.004.90 | 1.13
03:30| 1450 |ARGC |CORDOB.S. GOD.CRUZ 3.10]3.002.3515.40|3.90/10.0|7.75]1.41]2.70 | 540 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25[2.20 | 3.00|3.70 | 2.90
03:30| 1458 ARGC |SANTA FE ESTUDIAN. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80/4.50]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35/8.50]2.35|8.00| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
03:30/1503 BRAC |FLUMINEN. BANGU 1.15]6.75/16.011.5327.0|1.97[65.0/2.11 |1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.72|1.30]1.35|2.95]3.99 | 23.0|2.90|3.20 | 1.27 | 9.50
03:30| 1545 |BRABA JUAZEIRE. ITABUNA 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
04:00] 1565 |GUA1 |XELAJU D.XINAB. 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.90|7.2515.50|14.01.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.40|2.35]1.87 6.00)2.80| 11.0]2.15]|2.80]2.10 | 4.50

04:00| 1792 |KO2KL |SANTA ANA UR.CORON. 1.5633.90|5.80)2.25|9.0013.35[17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0|1.70| 2.05]1.52 | 3.70

04:05/12065MEX1 |MAZATL.W ATL. LW 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.65|2.00
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04:05| 1725 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO A.LAPAZ 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
04:20| 1289 |COL A |CPD JUN. IND.MED. 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70|2.80 | 1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.00]1.95| 2.60] 2.30 | 3.35
05:00| 1475 |HON1 |VIDA OLIMP.T. 6.00|4.00|1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60]|1.70 | 2.05] 3.90 | 1.47
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. MUNIC.GR. 1.35/4.508.50]1.93/16.0)2.75|35.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.52 | 3.35|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.45 | 5.90
05:00| 1793 |KO2KL |COFUTPA CARMELITA 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 7.00]1.58 | 1.87]|1.92 | 2.45
06:00| 1566 |GUA1 |[MALACAT. COATEPEQ. 1.50|3.906.25]|2.25/10.0|3.40|22.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75|14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
06:05/ 1726 [MEX 2 |MINER.Z. U.GUADAL. 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00|1.95|7.25]|1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.40
06:10[12799MEX1 |TIJUANA W PUEBLAW 1.206.50|10.5]1.48 | 16.0 3.2011.30|1.73 1.75]1.87
11:30/ 3662 |IND 1 |DELHI GOKULAM 3.05]3.35|2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45|4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.70| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
11:45/ 4678 AUS 1 |BRISBANE WELLINGT. 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40|6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.826.25]|1.48 | 1.70]|1.85| 2.05




